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Technical data

UCT209+WB

Bearing units

grey cast housing with stretcher frame,radial insert ball bearing with socket set screws,seal with

slinger
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Product performance
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Other features

31.85 kN
20.8 kN
-20 °C
100 °C

Weight 2.38 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 11.5Nm
Designation of housing T209-
Designation of bearing UC209G2
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